

Pachet Diverse materiale

I.D.: 79672420

Data publicarii 08.03.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 882,20 RON - 882,20 RON

Descriere: 1 SURUB M8 BUC 4 1.13 4.54 0.86 2 SAIBA 10x30x2.8 BUC 8 0.34 2.69 0.51 3 Piulita M8 BUC 4 0.13 0.50 0.10 4 CONSOLA METALICA 330X250 BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 5 CONSOLA METALICA 350X300 BUC 2 5.88 11.76 2.24 6 LACAT BUC 1 3.87 3.87 0.73 7 CONSOLA METALICA BUC 2 5.88 11.76 2.24 8 DIBLU 10+HOLSURUB BUC 10 2.18 21.85 4.15 9 DIBLU 8+HOLSURUB BUC 8 1.18 9.41 1.79 10 USITA VIZITARE BUC 1 14.29 14.29 2.71 11 CUIER BAIE BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 12 PAT CABLU 10X16 ML 20 1.68 33.61 6.39 13 PAT CABLU 25x16 M 6 2.94 17.65 3.35 14 YALA BIROU BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 15 CAPAC WC BUC 1 31.09 31.09 5.91 16 Mufa TV BUC 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 17 SAIBA LATA BUC 29 0.07 1.95 0.37 18 SET DIBLU+HOLSURUB Ø8 SET 3 2.10 6.30 1.20 19 PRELUNGITOR HORN CENTRALA 1M BUC 2 105.04 210.08 39.92 20 PRELUNGITOR HORN CENTRALA 0.5M BUC 1 96.64 96.64 18.36 21 BRATARI 4' BUC 2 7.56 15.13 2.87 22 BATERIE BUCATARIE SANOBI BUC 1 174.79 174.79 33.21 23 RACORD FLEX 1/2 BUC 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 24 APLICA STICLA BUC 1 36.13 36.13 6.87 25 NIPLU NEGRU 1X2 BUC 1 1.68 1.68 0.32 26 FURTUN GAZ BUC 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 27 LANTERNA LED BUC 1 37.82 37.82 7.18 28 TRIPLU STECHER F.C.P. BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 29 BROASCA INGROPATA BUC 1 34.45 34.45 6.55 - Referat de necesitate 11256 / 01.03.2023 UTF Gherla